
Sl. No. Name of Chairman/Directors/Advisor/Executives  Designation Head Office / Branch Office Concern Department/Division Mobile No. E-mail address

1 A K M Monirul Hoque Chairman Board of Directors 01713-142796 chairman@nitolinsurance.com

2 Zobair Humayun Khandaker Vice Chairman Board of Directors 01711-520640 zkhandaker@hotmail.com

3 Mahmudul Hoque Shamim Director Board of Directors 01819-227806 mahmudul.shamim@gmail.com

4 Naeema Hoque Director Board of Directors 01755-511507 naeema@nitolinsurance.com

5 Nazme Ara Husain Director Board of Directors 01711-220105 maya.husain@hotmail.com

6 Md. Murad Hossain Director Board of Directors 01977-391996 muradhossain_agm@yahoo.com

7 Awaiting for Approval. Independent Director Board of Directors

8 Awaiting for Approval. Independent Director Board of Directors

9 S. M. Mahbubul Karim Chief Executive  Officer HEAD OFFICE OVER ALL 01713-142751 ceo@nitolinsurance.com

10
Birg Gen Mesbah ul Alam 
Chowdhury (Retd)

Additional Managing Director HEAD OFFICE
Head of HR Administretion, 
Corpirate Marketing & 
Bancassurance

01736-136887 mesbah@nitolinsurance.com

11 Tapas Kumar Podder
Additional Managing Director& 
Head of Division

HEAD OFFICE OPERATION 01713-142750 tapas@nitolinsurance.com

Name of Insurance : Nitol Insurance Company Limited



12 Mohammad Monirul Islam Deputy Managing Director HEAD OFFICE Re-Insurance 01705-574461 islam@nitolinsurance.com

13 Md. Altaf Hossain
Deputy Managing Director & 
Chief Financial Officer

HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01713-142752 altaf_cfo@@nitolinsurance.com

14 Mahbub Alam
Assistant Managing Director & 
Head of Department

HEAD OFFICE Claims 01713-142761 mahbub@nitolinsurance.com

15 Md. Shakhawat Hossain
Assistant Managing Director & 
Company Secretary

HEAD OFFICE Company Secretariat 01713-142754 shakhawat_cs@nitolinsurance.com

16 Md. Liakat Hossain
Assistant Managing Director & 
Head of Department

HEAD OFFICE Internal Audit & Compliance 01713-462932 liakat.hossen@nitolinsurance.com

17 Md. Abdul Wahab
Executive Vice President                           
& Head of Department

HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01713-142753 wahab@nitolinsurance.com

18 Abdullah Al Mamun Tazu
Executive Vice President                          
& Head of Department

HEAD OFFICE
Branch Monitoring & Business 
Development Department.

01714-010812 tazu@nitolinsurance.com

19 Abu Ahmed Suman
 Vice President & Head of IT & 
Digital Insurance Department

HEAD OFFICE Information Technology 01713-142776 suman@nitolinsurance.com

20 Md. Sarwar Hossain Deputy  Vice President HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01713-142762 sarwar@nitolinsurance.com

21 Md. Shahanur Rahman Deputy  Vice President HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01190-115196 shahanur@nitolinsurance.com

22 Sydul Hoque Liton Assistant Vice President HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01713-142765 liton_acc@nitolinsurance.com

23 Md. Emdad Hossain Assistant Vice President HEAD OFFICE Internal Audit & Compliance 01683-577363 emdad@nitolinsurance.com

24 Muhammad Mozaffar Bhuiyan Senior Manager HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01732-178219 titu@nitolinsurance.com



25 Md. Shah Alam Sikdar Manager HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01712-142640 sikdar@nitolinsurance.com

26 Md. Zia Haider Manager HEAD OFFICE Claims 01713-142772 zia@nitolinsurance.com

27 Md. Mizanur Rahman  Manager HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01915-995408 mizan_acc@nitolinsurance.com

28 Md. Iman Ali Deputy Manager HEAD OFFICE Human Resource Management 01782-772299 apstochairman@nitolinsurance.com

29 Md. Arif-ul-Islam Deputy Manager HEAD OFFICE Human Resource Management 01713-142756 arif_ho@nitolinsurance.com

30 Syed Abu Saleh Ibne Omar Deputy Manager HEAD OFFICE Human Resource Management 01713-142779 abusaleh_hrd@nitolinsurance.com

31 Solaiman Bhuiyan Deputy Manager HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01937-117476 soliaman@nitolinsurance.com

32 Md. Zahid Sarker Deputy Manager HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01713-142777 zahid_hrd@nitolinsurance.com

33 Md. Zahirul Islam Deputy Manager HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01716-838045 zahirul@nitolinsurance.com

34 A. K. M. Mahbubur Rashid Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Claims 01817-109093 rashid@nitolinsurance.com

35 A. A. M. Rajibul Hassan Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Human Resource Management 01611-107414 rajib_share@nitolinsurance.com

36 Nahid Hossain Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Claims 01611-410885 nahid@nitolinsurance.com

37 Md. Latiful Reza Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Claims 01925-100166 reza@nitolinsurance.com



38 Md. Nadim Mir Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Information Technology 01611-860842 nadim@nitolinsurance.com

39 Md. Salah Uddin Salim Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Information Technology 01728-055265 salim@nitolinsurance.com

40 Habibur Rahman Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01670-700400 habib@nitolinsurance.com

41 Md. Mainul Islam Miah Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01724-542140 mainul@nitolinsurance.com

42 Shiplu Saha Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01677-303883 shiplu@nitolinsurance.com

43 Md. Atiqur Rahman Assistant Manager HEAD OFFICE Re-Insurance 01712-865309 atik0009@gmail.com

44 Md. Shofi Uddin Khan Senior Executive Officer HEAD OFFICE Underwritting 01742-421313 shofi@nitolinsurance,com

45 Md. Shobuj Hossain Executive Officer HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01916-020336 shobuj@nitolinsurance.com

46 Muhammad Shahed Ali Executive Officer HEAD OFFICE Re-Insurance 01920-599990 shahedali@nitolinsurance.com

47 Mohammad Khorshed Alam Executive Officer HEAD OFFICE Information Technology 01813-219529 khorshed@nitolinsurance.com

48 Md. Arifuzzaman Senior Officer HEAD OFFICE Claims 01789-292820 arif_claim@nitolinsurance.com

49 Md. Shahadat Hossain Senior Officer HEAD OFFICE Human Resource Management 01673-308664 shahadat@nitolinsurance.com

50 Syed Hassan Nur Riyal Senior Officer HEAD OFFICE Internal Audit & Compliance 01674-308774 riyalhassan@gmail.com



51 Abu Syed Md Wahid Officer HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01912-386815 wahid_acc@nitolinsurance.com

52 Md. Abdul Motaleb  Officer HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01734-692807 motaleb@nitolinsurance.com

53 Md. Rakibul Hassan  Officer HEAD OFFICE Finance & Accounts 01781-525322 rakibul@nitolinsurance.com

54 Md. Limon  Officer HEAD OFFICE Business Development 1561-300300 nahidulislamlimon1218@gmail.com

55 Md. Jubayer Ahammed Alvi  Officer HEAD OFFICE Information Technology 01994-774401 jubayeralvi05@gmail.com

56 Mujahidul Islam  Officer HEAD OFFICE Business Development 01864-511269 erayhan24@gmail.com

57 Md. Mahabub Alam Junuir Officer HEAD OFFICE Human Resource Management 01675-732434 mahbub_dm@nitolinsurance.com

57 Md. Firoj Ahmed Dalim Branch Incharge(CC) AMTALI BRANCH Business Development 01721-534462 dalim@nitolinsurance.com

58 Md. Shahidul Islam Junuir Officer AMTALI BRANCH Underwritting 01734-157542

59 Dewan Jahid Hossain Manager & Head of Branch BARISHAL BRANCH Business Development 01727-247339 jahid_barisal@nitolinsurance.com

60 Md. Anwarul Islam Senior Executive Officer BARISHAL BRANCH Business Development



61 Md. Delwar Hossain Senior Officer BARISHAL BRANCH Underwritting 01716-618645 delwar@nitolinsurance.com

62 Md. Jahidur Rahman Officer BARISHAL BRANCH Business Development 01742-4194161

63 Dewan Nuruzzaman Officer BARISHAL BRANCH Business Development 01744-217858

64 Md. Hafizur Rahman
Deputy Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Business Development 01710-824414 hafizur@nitolinsurance

65 S. M. Abdul Khaleque Executive Vice President BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Business Development 01715-954835

66 Md. Kamrul Hassan (Dulal) Executive Vice President BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Business Development 01912-104354

67 Mahmudul Hasan Senior Manager BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Business Development 01745-293572 shamim2012n@gmail.com

68 Mohammad Iqbal Kaiserr Assistant Manager BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Underwritting 01745-675722 kaiserkhan532@gmail.com

69 Woli Ullah Assistant Manager BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Accounts 01786-558284 woliullah50@gmail.com

70 Tanvir Officer BIJOY NAGAR BRANCH Underwritting 01720-330489 smtanvir56@gmail.com

71 Abdul Hai Sarder
Deputy Managing Director &  
Head of Branch

BOGURA BRANCH Business Development 01725-494848 hai@nitolinsurance.com



72 Md. Shafiqul Islam Assistant Vice President BOGURA BRANCH Business Development 01757-957972 shafiqulislam051285@gmail,com

73 Md. Zillur Rahman Executive Officer BOGURA BRANCH Underwritting 01719-511348 zillurrahmanmd687@gmail.com

74 M. Muzammel Hoque Vice President & Head of Branch CUMILLA BRANCH Business Development 01711-972062 muzammel@nitolinsurance.com

75 Md. Mominul Islam Assistant Manager CUMILLA BRANCH Accounts 01818-379272 momin@nitolinsurance.com

76 Zabed Parvez Senior Officer CUMILLA BRANCH Business Development 01612-877977

77 Khandaker Sajjadul Haq Officer CUMILLA BRANCH Underwritting 01912-274161

78 Md. Ashrafullah
Deputy Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

CHATTOGRAM ZONAL OFFICE Business Development 01819-312862 ashraf@nitolinsurance.com

79 Santosh Kumar Nandi Deputy Managing Director CHATTOGRAM ZONAL OFFICE Business Development 01819-319520 nandi@nitolinsurance.com

80 Jahir Uddin Sikder Vice President CHATTOGRAM ZONAL OFFICE Business Development 01813-329063

81 Md. Abdur Rahaman Chowdhury Assistant Manager CHATTOGRAM ZONAL OFFICE Accounts 01816-245886 sumonchowdhury@gmail.com

82 Titu Chowdhury Senior Officer CHATTOGRAM ZONAL OFFICE Underwritting 01915-795449 tituricl@gmail.com



83 Golam Mohammed Alimuddin
Deputy Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01914-601714 alimuddin@nitolinsurance.com

84 Mohammad Khairul Alam Business Consultant DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01711-679043

85 Nirmal Chandra Devnath Business Consultant DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01850-450092 ins.nirmal@gmail.com

86 Md. Shamim Chowdhury Executive Vice President DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01814-829553 ahsanwolla@gmail.com

87 Md. Akhter Hossain Vice President DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01712-099114

88 Jafar Ahamed Assistant Vice President DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01711-129280

89 Jafar Ahamed Bhuyan Assistant Vice President DILKUSHA BRANCH Business Development 01711-045075 zafar1971ab@gmail.com

90 Mohammad Ataur Rahman  Manager DILKUSHA BRANCH Accounts 01716-668403 sohel@nitolinsurance.com

91 Md. Rezaul Karim Junuir Officer DILKUSHA BRANCH Underwritting 01738-025101 rejaul@nitolinsurance.com

92 Md. Wahidur Rahman
Deputy Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

DHANMONDI BRANCH Business Development 01713-142787 wahid@nitolinsurance.com

93 Abu Sayed Md. Mosleh Uddin Assistant Manager DHANMONDI BRANCH Underwritting 01716-613978 moslehuddin@nitolinsurance.com



94 Mohammad Rozab Ali Assistant Manager DHANMONDI BRANCH Accounts 01712-503796 rozab@nitolinsurance.com

95 Md. Mizanur Rahman Mojumder Senior Officer DHANMONDI BRANCH Business Development 01720-598338

96 Md. Ayub Khan Officer DHANMONDI BRANCH Business Development 01671-642773

97 Md. Shamim Kabir
Assistant Vice President & Head 
of Branch

DINAJPUR BRANCH Business Development 01713-142771 shamim_kabir@nitolinsurance.com

98 Abdus Samad Chowdhury Consultant DINAJPUR BRANCH Business Development 01717-138459

99 Md. Masfik Mahamud Assistant Manager DINAJPUR BRANCH Business Development 01717-219751

100 Md. Mozaher Ali Officer DINAJPUR BRANCH Underwritting 01717-233632 mozher@nitolinsurance.com

101 Abdullah Al Mamun Deputy Vice President FARIDPUR BRANCH Business Development 01716-222287 almamunabdullah828282@gmail.com

102 Mohammad Shamsul Haque Assistant Vice President FARIDPUR BRANCH Business Development 01941-117540

103 Akhil Chandra Biswas Assistant Vice President FARIDPUR BRANCH Business Development 01995-409105

104 Riazul Islam OFFICER FARIDPUR BRANCH Underwritting 01711-183899 riaz.bd088@gmail.com



105 Haditul Islam (Hedayet)
Senior Deputy Managing Director 
& Head of Branch

GULSHAN BRANCH Business Development 01819-258594 hedayet@nitolinsurance.com

106 Mohammad Abdul Halim Manager GULSHAN BRANCH Underwritting 01819-528263 halim_gul@nitolinsurance.com

107 Md. Rafiqul Islam Assistant Manager GULSHAN BRANCH Accounts 01740-933660 rafiqul@nitolinsurance.com

108 Nur Ahmed Senior Officer GULSHAN BRANCH Underwritting 01670-438677 nur@nitolinsurance.com

109 Tariq Mahmud
Assistant Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

JOYDEVPUR BRANCH Business Development 01713-142773 tariq@nitolinsurance.com

110 Md. Ripon Hossain Howlader Officer JOYDEVPUR BRANCH Underwritting 01720-356253 ripon@nitolinsurance.com

111 Abu Saleh Md. Kawser Officer JOYDEVPUR BRANCH Business Development 01912-305526

112 Md. Tarikul Islam
Assistant Vice President & Head 
of Branch

JESHORE BRANCH Business Development 01712-343355 tarikul@nitolinsurance.com

113 Md. Mokarrom Mustafa Khan Assistant Vice President JESHORE BRANCH Business Development 01712-787112 milonkhan@nitolinsurance.com

114 K. N. R. Tareq Junior Officer JASHORE BRANCH Underwritting 01912-212700 knrtareq@nitolinsurance.com



115 Md. Mahbubur Rahman Incharge JAMALPUR BRANCH Business Development 01721-286936 mahbubur_jml@nitolinsurance.com

116 Md. Motasim Billah (Jewel) Deputy Manager JAMALPUR BRANCH Business Development 01718-620088

117 Md. Sanoar Hossain Junior Officer JAMALPUR BRANCH Underwritting 01792-267884 mdsanoarhossain3@gmail.com

118 Md. Sharif Al-Din Junior Officer JAMALPUR BRANCH Business Development 01911-163291

119 Md. Nazrul Islam
Assistant Vice President & Head 
of Branch

KUSHTIA BRANCH Business Development 01717-610950 nazrul_kst@nitolinsurance.com

120 Md. Shahidul Haque
Deputy Manager & Head of 
Branch (C.C.)

KHULNA BRANCH Accounts 01710-47721 raju@nitolinsurance.com

121 Md. Sharif Moniruzzaman Business Co-ordinator KHULNA BRANCH Business Development 01719-327014

122 Md. Rakib Hasan Senior Executive Officer KHULNA BRANCH Business Development 01921-713412

123 Kazi Rafiqul Islam Junior Officer KHULNA BRANCH Underwritting 01716-438525

124 Hossain Asadullah Galib Junior Officer KHULNA BRANCH Business Development 01954-454529



125 S.K. Rana Ahmed Junior Officer KHULNA BRANCH Business Development 01924-185678 skranaahmed@gmail.com

126 Saker Ahmed
Deputy Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

KAWRANBAZAR BRANCH Business Development 01716-437981 sakerahmed15@nitolinsurance.com

127 Anowar Hossain Vice President KAWRANBAZAR BRANCH Business Development 01819-635063 anowarhossainkiron0@gmail.com

128 Md. Istiaq Hossain Assistant Manager KAWRANBAZAR BRANCH Underwritting 01911-245198 istiaq_hrd@nitolinsurance.com

129 Md. Altaf Hossain
Assistant Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

MOHAKHALI BRANCH Business Development 01713-142760 altafhossain.claim@nitolinsurance.com

130 Khandoker Amanat Ali Manager MOHAKHALI BRANCH Underwritting 01713-142764 aman@nitolinsurance.com

131 Md. Abdul Halam Deputy  Manager MOHAKHALI BRANCH Accounts 01915-192636 halim@nitolinsurance.com

132 Md. Abul Kalam Azad Deputy  Manager MOHAKHALI BRANCH Underwritting 01713-142778 azad@nitolinsurance.com

133 Md. Samrat Akanda Deputy  Manager MOHAKHALI BRANCH Underwritting 01911-045565 samrat@nitolinsurance.com

134 Md. Monzurul Islam Assistant Manager MOHAKHALI BRANCH Underwritting 01717-712767 monzurul@nitolinsurance.com



135 Md. Shamim Hossain Vice President & Head of Branch MIRPUR BRANCH Business Development 01715-567171 shamim@nitolinsurance.com

136 Golam Kayes Assistant Vice President MIRPUR BRANCH Business Development 01720520535 golamkayes2gmail.com

137 Tareq Ahmed Deputy Manager MIRPUR BRANCH Business Development 01718-575712 tareqb378@gmail.com

138 Md. Jakir Hossain Junior Officer MIRPUR BRANCH Underwritting 01986-566451

139 Md. Abdus Salam
Executive Vice President & Head 
of Branch

MYMENSINGH BRANCH Business Development 01765-001588 abdussalam@nitolinsurance.com

140 Md. Abdullah Al Masum Juner Officer MYMENSINGH BRANCH Underwritting 01634-305080 raquibul@nitolinsurance.com

141 Arijit Seal
Assistant Vice President & Head 
of Branch

NARAYANGONJ BRANCH Business Development 01717-593178 arijit@nitolinsurance.com

142 Bappy Day Officer NARAYANGONJ BRANCH Underwritting 01944-788788 deybappy1988@gmail

143 Sohel Ahmed DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT NARSINGDI BRANCH Business Development 01715-136448 sohelngicl@gmail.com

144 Shahjalal Hossain Senior Officer NARSINGDI BRANCH Underwritting 01732-844406 mdshahjalalhossain4@gmail.com



145 Md. Atiqur Rahman
Executive Vice President & Head 
of Branch

RAJSHAHI BRANCH Business Development 01711-136909 atiqur@nitolinsurance.com

146 Md. Mostafijur Rahaman Rahaman  Officer RAJSHAHI BRANCH Underwritting 01788-772007 mostafijur@nitolinsurance.com

147 Prodip Kumar Ghosh
Deputy Vice President & Head of 
Branch

RANGPUR BRANCH Business Development 01711-452898 prodip@nitolinsurance.com

148 Md. Monzurul Islam Assistant Vice President RANGPUR BRANCH Business Development 01719-514542 monzurul.i68@yahoo.com

149 Md. Nozmul Hoque Chowdhury Vice President & Head of Branch SYLHET BRANCH Business Development 01713-328788 nozmul@nitolinsurance.com

150 Tarun Chowdhury Manager SYLHET BRANCH Business Development 01681-323232 tarunhbd@gmail.com

151 Md. Abu Bakar Siddique Officer SYLHET BRANCH Business Development 01712-172736

152 Murshed Ahmed Sikder Officer SYLHET BRANCH Business Development 01712-091137

153 Mominul Islam
Additional Managing Director & 
Head of Branch

UTTARA BRANCH Business Development 01730-315777 momeen@nitolinsurance.com



154 Kabir Ussin Ahmed Vice President & Head of Branch UTTARA BRANCH Business Development 01912-057919 kabiruddin@nitolinsurance.com

155 Md. Shah Alam  Deputy Vice President UTTARA BRANCH Business Development 01934-417335 alam.asia3688@gmail.com

156 Md. Barkat Ullah Assistant Manager UTTARA BRANCH Underwritting 01912-457752 barakatullah@nitolinsurance.com

157 Partha Saha Officer UTTARA BRANCH Accounts 01922-671134 partha@nitolinsurance.com


